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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Krishan Baniqued       M1620         1/26       17:13    3:27       17:13
2     Henry Williams         M0115         1/52       17:30    3:30       17:30
3     John Lancaster         M0115         2/52       17:58    3:36       17:57
4     Reese Hammon           M0115         3/52       18:44    3:45       18:44
5     Luis Balli             M1620         2/26       18:53    3:47       18:51
6     Nathan Miller          M2029         1/34       18:59    3:48       18:57
7     Nathan Lauritsen       M0115         4/52       19:03    3:49       19:03
8     Jonathan Rigsby        M3039         1/40       19:36    3:56       19:35
9     Clay Merritt           M2029         2/34       19:39    3:56       19:32
10    Treavor Taylor         M0115         5/52       19:40    3:56       19:39
11    Jack Williams          M0115         6/52       19:43    3:57       19:42
12    Irving Lechuga-Perez   M1620         3/26       19:59    4:00       19:57
13    Wes Peters             M0115         7/52       20:00    4:00       19:59
14    Kevin Kornegay         M3039         2/40       20:03    4:01       20:01
15    Austin Stitt                          0/0       20:06    4:02       20:06
16    Caleb Eiden            M0115         8/52       20:13    4:03       20:13
17    Bill Shepherd          M4049         1/43       20:23    4:05       20:21
18    Christian Pinon        M2029         3/34       20:48    4:10       20:46
19    Kolby Leib             M0115         9/52       21:20    4:16       21:19
20    Kyland Taylor          M1620         4/26       21:21    4:17       21:19
21    Jason Yales            M1620         5/26       21:26    4:18       20:48
22    Dadani Carreno         M1620         6/26       21:32    4:19       21:28
23    Marion Miller          F4049         1/86       21:33    4:19       21:31
24    Rokas Pukstas          M0115        10/52       21:36    4:20       21:35
25    Adam Leggett           M2029         4/34       21:36    4:20       21:34
26    Keenan Rodgers         M2029         5/34       21:46    4:22       21:19
27    Max Williams           M0115        11/52       21:46    4:22       21:46
28    John Botts             M1620         7/26       21:50    4:22       21:47
29    Marcelo Goro           M4049         2/43       21:58    4:24       21:52
30    Jamie Jones            F2029         1/94       22:02    4:25       21:56
31    Christopher Ramsey     M2029         6/34       22:14    4:27       20:58
32    Michael Greiner        M3039         3/40       22:16    4:28       22:09
33    Nate Ramsey            M0115        12/52       22:17    4:28       22:16
34    Rick Brower            M6069         1/10       22:29    4:30       22:26
35    Cheryl Odden           F4049         2/86       22:41    4:33       22:37
36    Matt Beck              M3039         4/40       22:45    4:33       22:07
37    Riggs Gorman           M0115        13/52       22:51    4:35       22:44
38    Calvin Johnson         M0115        14/52       22:59    4:36       22:48
39    Nick Harwood           M1620         8/26       23:14    4:39       23:10
40    Gigi Ross              F4049         3/86       23:31    4:43       23:28
41    Ricardo Saucedo        M1620         9/26       23:32    4:43       23:29
42    David Balli            M4049         3/43       23:33    4:43       23:29
43    Zivile Pukstiene       F3039        1/108       23:33    4:43       23:32
44    Joe Leib               M0115        15/52       23:38    4:44       23:32
45    Christopher Speirs     M2029         7/34       23:42    4:45       23:38
46    David Adams            M5059         1/20       23:43    4:45       23:38
47    Spencer Hales          M0115        16/52       23:44    4:45       23:41
48    James McCoy            M3039         5/40       23:45    4:45       23:41
49    Austin Kliewer         M2029         8/34       23:56    4:48       23:39
50    Simeon Zielenski       M0115        17/52       24:13    4:51       24:09
51    Camilo Brockman        M2029         9/34       24:14    4:51       24:09
52    Austin Linthacum       M1620        10/26       24:18    4:52       24:12
53    Brett Dugan            M4049         4/43       24:18    4:52       24:12
54    Brent Cunningham       M0115        18/52       24:19    4:52       24:13
55    Joe Hogan              M2029        10/34       24:26    4:54       24:19
56    Duel Brown             M2029        11/34       24:28    4:54       24:13
57    Emily Yales            F1620         1/21       24:29    4:54       23:53
58    Dalton Wayn Mooney     M1620        11/26       24:33    4:55       24:26
59    Andrew Liddell         M1620        12/26       24:42    4:57       24:31
60    John Williams          M4049         5/43       24:44    4:57       24:44
61    Todd Gingerich         M2029        12/34       24:47    4:58       24:01
62    Cristy Nitz            F2029         2/94       24:47    4:58       24:42
63    Garrett Dugan          M0115        19/52       24:48    4:58       24:42
64    Shelly Buhlinger       F5059         1/40       24:49    4:58       24:45
65    Colin Goodhart         M2029        13/34       24:51    4:59       24:41
66    Jeff Ahlert            M4049         6/43       24:51    4:59       24:37
67    Robert Hales           M4049         7/43       25:00    5:00       24:55
68    Lindsay Freeman        F2029         3/94       25:01    5:01       24:49
69    Bill Pittser           M4049         8/43       25:07    5:02       25:01
70    Sasha Pierce           M2029        14/34       25:09    5:02       24:55
71    Barry Cooper           M3039         6/40       25:17    5:04       24:35
72    Angela Hansen          F2029         4/94       25:17    5:04       24:35
73    Carisa Ramming         F3039        2/108       25:20    5:04       24:11
74    Kristy Young           F4049         4/86       25:23    5:05       25:14
75    Nick Hymel                            0/0       25:28    5:06       25:28
76    Riese Reitinger        M0115        20/52       25:31    5:07       25:19
77    McKenzie Cummings      F0115         1/52       25:34    5:07       25:31
78    Brad Pleima            M3039         7/40       25:34    5:07       25:21
79    Tom Goheen             M5059         2/20       25:34    5:07       25:12
80    Luke Loeb              M0115        21/52       25:34    5:07       25:13
81    Brett Whitten          M3039         8/40       25:36    5:08       25:16
82    Jonah Fenstermaker                    0/0       25:37    5:08       25:37
83    Matt Krieger           M2029        15/34       25:38    5:08       25:05
84    Kinzi Roth             F2029         5/94       25:38    5:08       25:06
85    Brad Schnefke          M2029        16/34       25:39    5:08       25:10
86    Cliff Amundsen         M3039         9/40       25:40    5:08       25:30
87    Erin Amundsen          F3039        3/108       25:41    5:09       25:32
88    Rick Tucker            M4049         9/43       25:44    5:09       24:36
89    Laura Wooden           F2029         6/94       25:49    5:10       25:34
90    Riley Weaver           F1620         2/21       25:50    5:10       25:35
91    Jack Dray              M6069         2/10       25:53    5:11       25:45
92    Kara Venamon           F2029         7/94       25:57    5:12       25:40
93    Bob Derrick            M6069         3/10       25:57    5:12       25:50
94    Madeline Wolfe         F0115         2/52       25:57    5:12       25:50
95    Gary Aston             M5059         3/20       25:59    5:12       25:37
96    Joseph Bridges         M2029        17/34       26:02    5:13       24:26
97    Bethany Blakemore      F3039        4/108       26:02    5:13       25:27
98    Jana Graham            F5059         2/40       26:02    5:13       25:59
99    Randy John             M3039        10/40       26:09    5:14       25:50
100   Trisha Meaney          F2029         8/94       26:10    5:14       25:57
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101   Glenda Farris          F3039        5/108       26:12    5:15       26:08
102   Stephen Cochran        M1620        13/26       26:17    5:16       26:05
103   Krystal Brown          F4049         5/86       26:18    5:16       25:49
104   Jay Halferty           M4049        10/43       26:18    5:16       26:04
105   Brian Payne            M2029        18/34       26:19    5:16       26:02
106   Megan Kirchner         F0115         3/52       26:23    5:17       26:20
107   Reagan Klose           F0115         4/52       26:23    5:17       26:20
108   Bernadette Clement     F2029         9/94       26:28    5:18       26:25
109   Echo Davis             F0115         5/52       26:31    5:19       26:08
110   Chris Coin             M0115        22/52       26:35    5:19       26:12
111   Amy Vernon             F2029        10/94       26:35    5:19       26:05
112   Rachel Hoelscher       F2029        11/94       26:37    5:20       26:26
113   Brian Smith            M0115        23/52       26:37    5:20       26:30
114   Dottie Good            F3039        6/108       26:41    5:21       26:33
115   Mark Huffert           M2029        19/34       26:52    5:23       26:37
116   Darrel Loeb            M0115        24/52       26:55    5:23       26:35
117   Chad Liddell           M4049        11/43       26:57    5:24       26:47
118   Jeff Waneke            M4049        12/43       26:58    5:24       26:37
119   Ben Onukwube           M2029        20/34       27:05    5:25       24:42
120   Lindsey Karlsen        F2029        12/94       27:05    5:25       26:32
121   Sean Leamy             M3039        11/40       27:06    5:26       26:53
122   Craig Cochran          M5059         4/20       27:07    5:26       26:55
123   Jeanie James           F5059         3/40       27:08    5:26       27:00
124   Logan Brownell         M0115        25/52       27:12    5:27       27:12
125   Ryann Barham           F0115         6/52       27:13    5:27       27:07
126   James Yales            M2029        21/34       27:16    5:28       25:39
127   Dawn Lundwall          F3039        7/108       27:16    5:28       27:12
128   Tess Hollopeter        F1620         3/21       27:18    5:28       26:55
129   Sam Phillips           M1620        14/26       27:20    5:28       27:11
130   Kim Savage             F4049         6/86       27:23    5:29       26:56
131   Hector Aguilar         M2029        22/34       27:24    5:29       26:59
132   Joseph Phillips        M0115        26/52       27:25    5:29       27:15
133   David Ator             M0115        27/52       27:25    5:29       27:17
134   Harriot Gilbertson     F4049         7/86       27:26    5:30       27:09
135   Jon Robin              M3039        12/40       27:30    5:30       26:46
136   Dusty Humphries        M2029        23/34       27:32    5:31       27:02
137   Scott Walker           M2029        24/34       27:33    5:31       27:18
138   Susan Leamy            F3039        8/108       27:33    5:31       27:20
139   Kristen Davenport      F2029        13/94       27:36    5:32       27:22
140   Brian Moser            M2029        25/34       27:42    5:33       27:08
141   Bernie Meadows         M5059         5/20       27:42    5:33       27:33
142   Trilla Cranford        F4049         8/86       27:48    5:34       27:31
143   Elaine Hight           F3039        9/108       27:49    5:34       27:27
144   Abby Shepherd          F0115         7/52       27:50    5:34       27:44
145   Gabija Pukstas         F0115         8/52       27:51    5:35       27:46
146   Mindaugas Pukstas      M3039        13/40       27:51    5:35       27:46
147   Jessica Barr           F2029        14/94       27:52    5:35       27:46
148   Stewart Conner         M4049        13/43       27:56    5:36       27:39
149   Anthony Peters         M4049        14/43       27:58    5:36       27:41
150   Mason Veach            M0115        28/52       28:00    5:36       27:11
151   Dwayne Huddleston      M3039        14/40       28:02    5:37       27:13
152   Rebecca Blevins        F2029        15/94       28:03    5:37       27:53
153   Terry Lauritsen        M4049        15/43       28:03    5:37       27:44
154   Kassidy Girrard        F0115         9/52       28:04    5:37       27:49
155   Kiki Garcia            F1620         4/21       28:05    5:37       27:42
156   Mandy Franks           F3039       10/108       28:10    5:38       28:06
157   Dhananjay Ghonasgi     M4049        16/43       28:10    5:38       28:05
158   Aaron Munday           M4049        17/43       28:10    5:38       27:52
159   Tara Rabb              F3039       11/108       28:11    5:39       27:46
160   Jesse Murguia          M1620        15/26       28:15    5:39       27:41
161   Brett Venamon          M2029        26/34       28:16    5:40       27:59
162   Rocky Rogers           M5059         6/20       28:18    5:40       27:43
163   Dana Stiles            F3039       12/108       28:18    5:40       27:43
164   Kent Smith             M5059         7/20       28:19    5:40       28:01
165   Katy Lauritsen         F0115        10/52       28:21    5:41       28:02
166   Janet Holland          F5059         4/40       28:23    5:41       28:19
167   Shawn Childress        M4049        18/43       28:23    5:41       27:55
168   Bob Mason                             0/0       28:23    5:41       28:15
169   Allan Harden           M4049        19/43       28:23    5:41       28:17
170   Kayla Girrard          F1620         5/21       28:24    5:41       28:08
171   Tanis Salzyn           M0115        29/52       28:25    5:41       27:27
172   Peter Salzyn           M3039        15/40       28:25    5:41       27:27
173   Curtis Delapp          M4049        20/43       28:28    5:42       28:12
174   Christi Lakey          F4049         9/86       28:36    5:44       28:23
175   Lynda Riggs                           0/0       28:41    5:45       27:32
176   Garry England          M6069         4/10       28:41    5:45       28:31
177   Christi Keiser         F4049        10/86       28:42    5:45       28:31
178   Jim Charles            M4049        21/43       28:45    5:45       28:34
179   Steve Tomlinson        M5059         8/20       28:46    5:46       27:35
180   Michal Lindblom        F3039       13/108       28:48    5:46       28:12
181   Sharon Bastings        F3039       14/108       28:51    5:47       28:04
182   Kathryn Cornell        F2029        16/94       28:51    5:47       28:37
183   Aarya Ghonasgi         F0115        11/52       28:55    5:47       28:55
184   Kristen Crane          F2029        17/94       28:57    5:48       28:10
185   Ashley Morris          F2029        18/94       28:59    5:48       28:38
186   Kelsey Bastings        F2029        19/94       29:06    5:49       28:20
187   Micheal Wickham        M3039        16/40       29:10    5:50       28:22
188   Kelli Kelley           F3039       15/108       29:11    5:51       28:30
189   Tyler Myers            M0115        30/52       29:11    5:51       29:04
190   Trevor Olson           M0115        31/52       29:13    5:51       28:46
191   Leanne Tonubbee        F3039       16/108       29:14    5:51       28:55
192   Mazi Sardashti         M5059         9/20       29:14    5:51       29:06
193   Kolbie Gilliland       F2029        20/94       29:17    5:52       29:02
194   Kaleb Hull             M0115        32/52       29:18    5:52       29:15
195   Jennifer Kilpatrick    F3039       17/108       29:20    5:52       28:29
196   Tabitha Knight         F2029        21/94       29:20    5:52       28:33
197   Emily Patterson        F2029        22/94       29:26    5:54       29:02
198   Ashley Ramsey          F0115        12/52       29:27    5:54       29:27
199   Richard Towers         M7098          1/2       29:29    5:54       29:29
200   Amy Brown              F4049        11/86       29:30    5:54       28:57
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201   Jaiden Klose           F0115        13/52       29:32    5:55       29:29
202   Shallon John           F3039       18/108       29:35    5:55       29:15
203   Stephanie Avance       F3039       19/108       29:37    5:56       29:02
204   Kenneth Argo           M3039        17/40       29:40    5:56       28:58
205   Paula Snelson          F2029        23/94       29:41    5:57       29:19
206   Alize Bradley          F0115        14/52       29:44    5:57       29:13
207   Kiara Decrane          F0115        15/52       29:44    5:57       29:22
208   Nathan Barham          M3039        18/40       29:45    5:57       29:02
209   Josey Ford             M1620        16/26       29:47    5:58       29:40
210   Taylor Lewallen        M0115        33/52       29:48    5:58       29:34
211   Coleman Pittser        M0115        34/52       29:49    5:58       29:44
212   Kretia Vann            F2029        24/94       29:55    5:59       28:45
213   Hailey Stephen         F1620         6/21       29:59    6:00       29:40
214   Davis Chancellor       M0115        35/52       30:00    6:00       29:20
215   Leeann Holland         F2029        25/94       30:00    6:00       29:38
216   Debbie Freeman         F5059         5/40       30:01    6:01       29:49
217   Shelby Pierce          F2029        26/94       30:01    6:01       29:48
218   Becca Walters          F1620         7/21       30:02    6:01       29:43
219   Cindi Klose            F4049        12/86       30:04    6:01       29:54
220   Stephen Nwaukwa        M3039        19/40       30:06    6:02       29:39
221   Chandler Delapp        M0115        36/52       30:06    6:02       29:45
222   Cat Nitz               F3039       20/108       30:08    6:02       29:46
223   Tyler Chapman          M0115        37/52       30:08    6:02       29:54
224   Chad Mashburn          M4049        22/43       30:08    6:02       29:09
225   Kendra Schmidtlein     F2029        27/94       30:16    6:04       30:09
226   Olivia Stewart         F0115        16/52       30:16    6:04       29:45
227   Jacque Bolte           F2029        28/94       30:18    6:04       29:31
228   Madison Phillips       F0115        17/52       30:19    6:04       29:59
229   Janet Hardy            F2029        29/94       30:19    6:04       30:00
230   Kaylie Gilliand        F2029        30/94       30:20    6:04       30:04
231   Bradley Hollifield     M2029        27/34       30:20    6:04       30:12
232   Dustin Ortiz                          0/0       30:20    6:04       29:11
233   Loren Annette Mcclur   F2029        31/94       30:21    6:05       30:10
234   January Gilmore        F3039       21/108       30:21    6:05       29:40
235   Jackie Russ            F0115        18/52       30:22    6:05       30:20
236   Mary Yales             F0115        19/52       30:23    6:05       29:51
237   Halle Warneke          F0115        20/52       30:24    6:05       30:04
238   Tyler Griggs           M0115        38/52       30:25    6:05       30:03
239   Jim McFadden           M7098          2/2       30:26    6:06       30:24
240   Baylee Sutherland                     0/0       30:28    6:06       29:52
241   Noah Kreider           M0115        39/52       30:31    6:06       30:22
242   Robert Williams        M5059        10/20       30:31    6:07       30:22
243   Dale Johnson           M4049        23/43       30:43    6:09       30:32
244   Hannah Pleima          F3039       22/108       30:46    6:10       30:34
245   Lauren Humphries       F2029        32/94       30:47    6:10       30:17
246   Richard Rutledge       M6069         5/10       30:49    6:10       30:03
247   Martin Ford            M5059        11/20       30:52    6:11       30:34
248   Gwenda Flanary         F3039       23/108       30:56    6:12       30:10
249   Marie Polick           F2029        33/94       31:01    6:13       30:30
250   Lane Jones             M1620        17/26       31:06    6:14       30:50
251   Blake Jones            M2029        28/34       31:07    6:14       31:07
252   Jake Renfroe           M3039        20/40       31:09    6:14       30:48
253   Heather Utzman         F2029        34/94       31:09    6:14       30:51
254   Emily Carley           F0115        21/52       31:09    6:14       30:51
255   Stephen McNeely        M5059        12/20       31:09    6:14       31:04
256   Ashley Adams           F1620         8/21       31:10    6:14       30:51
257   Shelli Dugan           F4049        13/86       31:11    6:15       30:39
258   Sarah Keast            F2029        35/94       31:12    6:15       30:46
259   Nellie Jones           F2029        36/94       31:15    6:15       30:28
260   Sean Orta              M4049        24/43       31:17    6:16       30:10
261   Ashley Murphy          F3039       24/108       31:19    6:16       31:11
262   Kolten Brown           M1620        18/26       31:20    6:16       30:20
263   Tonya Parsons          F2029        37/94       31:24    6:17       30:37
264   Andres Andujar         M1620        19/26       31:34    6:19       29:54
265   Karly Wilson           F0115        22/52       31:35    6:19       29:55
266   Kari Halferty          F4049        14/86       31:37    6:20       31:21
267   Rebecca Willis         F3039       25/108       31:37    6:20       31:22
268   Anna Cherry            F4049        15/86       31:39    6:20       31:16
269   Grace Warneke          F0115        23/52       31:39    6:20       31:15
270   Shirin Naderipour      F3039       26/108       31:40    6:20       31:08
271   Shannon Adcock         F3039       27/108       31:42    6:21       31:15
272   Kimberly Gray          F2029        38/94       31:52    6:23       31:35
273   Alexis Gilbert         F0115        24/52       31:52    6:23       31:22
274   Sam Camacho            M4049        25/43       31:53    6:23       31:21
275   Thom Roundtree         M4049        26/43       31:53    6:23       31:10
276   Robin Reese            F4049        16/86       31:53    6:23       31:05
277   Kelly Reese            M4049        27/43       31:53    6:23       31:05
278   Olivia Deakins         F2029        39/94       31:55    6:23       31:46
279   Bobbi Day              F2029        40/94       31:56    6:24       31:46
280   Amanda Christenson     F3039       28/108       32:00    6:24       30:31
281   Courtney Gones         F2029        41/94       32:07    6:26       31:23
282   Suzanne Prevost        F4049        17/86       32:09    6:26       31:29
283   Michael Colaw          M4049        28/43       32:10    6:26       31:13
284   Ty Flanary             M1620        20/26       32:15    6:27       31:28
285   Kaitlyn Caminski       F1620         9/21       32:17    6:28       31:31
286   Heather Torrance       F3039       29/108       32:20    6:28       31:19
287   Kismet Okyere          F0115        25/52       32:20    6:28       31:48
288   Andrea Allen           F3039       30/108       32:20    6:28       32:04
289   Amy Cashman            F3039       31/108       32:23    6:29       31:50
290   Rebecca Wright         F2029        42/94       32:23    6:29       32:21
291   Gene Holland           M6069         6/10       32:23    6:29       32:19
292   Andrea Conner          F4049        18/86       32:24    6:29       32:05
293   Allison Ebert          F2029        43/94       32:28    6:30       31:48
294   Matt Ebert             M2029        29/34       32:28    6:30       31:48
295   Nick Owens             M3039        21/40       32:29    6:30       31:30
296   Trae Brown             M1620        21/26       32:31    6:31       32:03
297   Shannon Stephen        F4049        19/86       32:31    6:31       32:03
298   Keenan Everly          M0115        40/52       32:32    6:31       32:03
299   Kandy Renfroe          F3039       32/108       32:33    6:31       32:13
300   Janie Phillips         F4049        20/86       32:34    6:31       32:09
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301   Brandon Chancellor     M3039        22/40       32:34    6:31       31:58
302   Anna Phillips          F0115        26/52       32:35    6:31       32:09
303   Ryan Lynes             M4049        29/43       32:35    6:31       32:01
304   Emma Lynes             F0115        27/52       32:36    6:32       32:01
305   Stephanie Lief         F3039       33/108       32:51    6:35       31:50
306   Tim Avance             M3039        23/40       33:01    6:37       32:23
307   Emilee Shoff-Olson     F0115        28/52       33:02    6:37       32:49
308   David Zelnick          M3039        24/40       33:03    6:37       32:50
309   Jessica Chancellor     F3039       34/108       33:04    6:37       32:24
310   Katrina Heidlage       F4049        21/86       33:07    6:38       32:37
311   Jennifer Simmons       F2029        44/94       33:14    6:39       33:02
312   Blade Jacobson         M0115        41/52       33:18    6:40       33:16
313   Kendall Hurst          M3039        25/40       33:21    6:41       32:53
314   Hunter Bell                           0/0       33:23    6:41       32:33
315   Jack Davis             M0115        42/52       33:28    6:42       33:27
316   Jake Gamboa            M2029        30/34       33:28    6:42       33:02
317   Lindsay Gamboa         F3039       35/108       33:29    6:42       33:29
318   Amy McCarty            F4049        22/86       33:29    6:42       32:49
319   Sandy Dossett          F5059         6/40       33:30    6:42       33:30
320   Kori Duhon             F3039       36/108       33:30    6:42       33:17
321   Kelly Vandeventer      F1620        10/21       33:45    6:45       33:24
322   Austin Peters          M1620        22/26       33:45    6:45       33:25
323   Bob Walker             M5059        13/20       33:48    6:46       33:19
324   Chad Thomas            M4049        30/43       33:50    6:46       33:12
325   Kimberly Jordan        F3039       37/108       33:50    6:46       32:55
326   Frans Piete Van Veen   M3039        26/40       33:50    6:46       32:55
327   Jessie Yales           F0115        29/52       33:55    6:47       33:22
328   Brett Blottaix         M4049        31/43       33:57    6:48       32:55
329   Taylor Potter          F2029        45/94       33:59    6:48       33:35
330   Patricia Tarcetti      F5059         7/40       34:06    6:50       33:58
331   Amanda Guilfoyle       F3039       38/108       34:11    6:51       33:28
332   Natasha Smith          F2029        46/94       34:13    6:51       33:30
333   Anastasia Gay          F3039       39/108       34:15    6:51       33:33
334   Ashley Blottiaux       F1620        11/21       34:15    6:51       33:14
335   Emily Case             F3039       40/108       34:16    6:52       33:52
336   Arienne Travis         F4049        23/86       34:17    6:52       34:07
337   Brian Cooner           M4049        32/43       34:19    6:52       32:44
338   Terri Stefanopoulos    F5059         8/40       34:24    6:53       33:33
339   Kaylan Ridenhour       F3039       41/108       34:25    6:53       34:14
340   Denise Bell            F4049        24/86       34:25    6:53       34:25
341   Loni Carbaugh          F1620        12/21       34:26    6:54       33:53
342   Katie Southwick        F0115        30/52       34:28    6:54       33:56
343   Adriana Goro           F5059         9/40       34:29    6:54       34:21
344   Tiffany Griggs         F3039       42/108       34:31    6:55       34:08
345   Kim Camacho            F3039       43/108       34:33    6:55       34:00
346   Howard Nelson          M2029        31/34       34:33    6:55       34:33
347   Jennifer Nelson        F2029        47/94       34:33    6:55       34:33
348   Sarah Winfrey          F2029        48/94       34:36    6:56       34:09
349   Lorenzo Herrera        M2029        32/34       34:37    6:56       34:18
350   Astrid Diego           F2029        49/94       34:38    6:56       34:19
351   Jeremy Grines          M1620        23/26       34:42    6:57       33:37
352   Gigi Stevenson         F2029        50/94       34:49    6:58       34:24
353   Shiloh Freeman         F2029        51/94       34:59    7:00       34:18
354   Cindy Moser            F5059        10/40       35:03    7:01       34:23
355   Ainsley Odden          F0115        31/52       35:04    7:01       34:59
356   Angela Hicks           F4049        25/86       35:06    7:02       34:25
357   Owen Farris            M0115        43/52       35:14    7:03       35:10
358   Donna Metcalf          F5059        11/40       35:15    7:03       34:28
359   Robin Griggs           F3039       44/108       35:15    7:03       34:49
360   Elizabeth Werts        F4049        26/86       35:16    7:03       34:55
361   Tarah Jones            F4049        27/86       35:17    7:04       34:45
362   Jackie Wyatt           F2029        52/94       35:17    7:04       34:45
363   Devra Kennedy          F5059        12/40       35:22    7:05       34:32
364   Dana Braden            F5059        13/40       35:24    7:05       34:37
365   Sawyer Kirkland        F0115        32/52       35:26    7:06       35:17
366   Mike Kirkland          M5059        14/20       35:26    7:06       35:17
367   Monta Reynolds         F4049        28/86       35:29    7:06       34:56
368   Cassie Lawrence        F2029        53/94       35:31    7:07       35:31
369   Danielle Crosthwait    F2029        54/94       35:32    7:07       35:17
370   Jill Smith             F4049        29/86       35:33    7:07       35:08
371   Kelli Barham           F3039       45/108       35:37    7:08       34:55
372   Chrissy Maxey          F2029        55/94       35:45    7:09       34:35
373   Adam Pruett            M2029        33/34       35:51    7:11       35:01
374   Jonathan Kelley        M3039        27/40       35:51    7:11       35:02
375   Halle Dugan            F0115        33/52       35:53    7:11       35:12
376   Madison Greene                        0/0       35:55    7:11       35:14
377   Sharon Peters          F4049        30/86       36:00    7:12       35:24
378   Caden Tinsley          M0115        44/52       36:07    7:14       35:42
379   Sheila Bean            F4049        31/86       36:09    7:14       35:44
380   Bradley Glass          M0115        45/52       36:11    7:15       35:46
381   Bill View              M5059        15/20       36:11    7:15       35:39
382   Kaid Hackler           M0115        46/52       36:13    7:15       35:42
383   Isabella Hardester     F0115        34/52       36:14    7:15       35:43
384   Chuck Metcalf          M4049        33/43       36:15    7:15       34:56
385   Nora Metcalf           F0115        35/52       36:15    7:15       34:57
386   Brittany Hess          F2029        56/94       36:19    7:16       35:59
387   Clarissa Jones         F2029        57/94       36:22    7:17       36:16
388   Debbie Watson          F5059        14/40       36:37    7:20       36:20
389   Janet Hoelscher        F6069          1/9       36:42    7:21       35:42
390   Kim Thomas             F5059        15/40       36:43    7:21       36:13
391   Shannon Brown          F3039       46/108       36:43    7:21       36:15
392   Kelli Longan           F3039       47/108       36:44    7:21       36:15
393   Abby McClure           F3039       48/108       36:47    7:22       36:37
394   Kenzie Hendrix                        0/0       36:52    7:23       36:38
395   Theresa Hendrix        F4049        32/86       36:52    7:23       36:37
396   Josh Alverman          M1620        24/26       36:53    7:23       36:39
397   Jennifer Hodges        F2029        58/94       36:56    7:24       35:57
398   Tanisha Locklear       F2029        59/94       36:56    7:24       36:56
399   Kristin Morrison       F2029        60/94       37:01    7:25       36:02
400   Kasandra Wilson        F2029        61/94       37:05    7:25       37:01
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401   Susan Wesson           F5059        16/40       37:14    7:27       36:08
402   Kayla Schroeder        F0115        36/52       37:24    7:29       36:54
403   Shaunda Anderson       F3039       49/108       37:26    7:30       37:26
404   Regina Shivel          F4049        33/86       37:32    7:31       37:04
405   Mary Wickham           F3039       50/108       37:32    7:31       36:44
406   Renae Goldesberry      F3039       51/108       37:34    7:31       36:45
407   Andrea Tophoj          F2029        62/94       37:39    7:32       37:14
408   Robin Worley           F6069          2/9       37:44    7:33       36:44
409   Sheila Stephenson      F5059        17/40       37:47    7:34       37:29
410   Kim Prater             F5059        18/40       37:51    7:35       37:01
411   Robyn Green            F4049        34/86       37:52    7:35       37:52
412   Robyn Green            F4049        35/86       37:52    7:35       37:52
413   John Green             M4049        34/43       37:52    7:35       37:52
414   Suzy Keirsey           F3039       52/108       37:59    7:36       37:50
415   Kate Williams          F0115        37/52       38:01    7:37       37:09
416   Nikki Young            F3039       53/108       38:01    7:37       36:39
417   Rosa Soto              F2029        63/94       38:08    7:38       36:38
418   Mary Kay Beeman        F4049        36/86       38:20    7:40       38:08
419   Lauren Williams        F0115        38/52       38:37    7:44       37:43
420   Lynn Wesson            F5059        19/40       38:37    7:44       37:32
421   Jenny Boissenin        F5059        20/40       38:38    7:44       36:36
422   Micheal Barnett        F0115        39/52       38:45    7:45       38:13
423   Heather Williams       F4049        37/86       38:46    7:46       37:54
424   Destiny Reed           F0115        40/52       38:48    7:46       38:19
425   Nathaniel Jones        M5059        16/20       38:49    7:46       38:20
426   Alicia Dean            F2029        64/94       38:49    7:46       38:49
427   Chasity Cleveland      F0115        41/52       38:49    7:46       38:17
428   Tari Carbaugh          F4049        38/86       38:52    7:47       38:21
429   Lexi Tinsley           F1620        13/21       38:53    7:47       38:23
430   Robert Neal            M4049        35/43       39:03    7:49       38:13
431   Lauren Neal            F4049        39/86       39:03    7:49       38:13
432   Shauna Parham          F3039       54/108       39:26    7:54       39:09
433   Kerri Chaffee          F3039       55/108       39:27    7:54       39:08
434   Chesla Morgan          F3039       56/108       39:29    7:54       38:59
435   Paula Rabb             F5059        21/40       39:32    7:55       39:08
436   Megan Blakemore        F2029        65/94       39:37    7:56       38:53
437   Kori Ray               F4049        40/86       39:40    7:56       39:09
438   John Wheelock          M5059        17/20       39:47    7:58       39:14
439   Terry Grogan           F6069          3/9       39:53    7:59       39:11
440   Cierra Gaskill         F1620        14/21       39:59    8:00       39:31
441   Christine Tucker       F4049        41/86       40:02    8:01       39:50
442   Alan Graham            M6069         7/10       40:05    8:01       39:59
443   Wanda Lunsford         F4049        42/86       40:08    8:02       39:01
444   Brenda Brown           F5059        22/40       40:09    8:02       39:51
445   Sarah Randall          F3039       57/108       40:09    8:02       39:27
446   Hannah Brown           F2029        66/94       40:10    8:02       39:53
447   Barbara Towers         F6069          4/9       40:12    8:03       39:58
448   Rebecca Davis          F3039       58/108       40:13    8:03       39:50
449   Jill Kramer            F3039       59/108       40:13    8:03       39:46
450   Cynthia Wiscombe       F4049        43/86       40:16    8:03       39:24
451   Christie Mantooth      F4049        44/86       40:16    8:04       40:05
452   Amber Bell             F3039       60/108       40:27    8:06       39:37
453   Steven Munkirs         M4049        36/43       40:29    8:06       39:26
454   Autumn Munkirs         F3039       61/108       40:38    8:08       39:36
455   Josh Griggs            M3039        28/40       40:39    8:08       40:17
456   Emily Andrews          F2029        67/94       40:39    8:08       40:10
457   Callie Susmilch        F3039       62/108       40:41    8:09       40:17
458   Olivia Chronister      F3039       63/108       40:41    8:09       40:18
459   Matt Bristow           M3039        29/40       40:42    8:09       39:50
460   Dilan Sadler                          0/0       40:42    8:09       39:50
461   Alicia Tippett         F3039       64/108       40:45    8:09       40:21
462   Mohammad Hussain       M3039        30/40       41:14    8:15       40:41
463   Katie Siemers          F3039       65/108       41:15    8:15       40:13
464   Jessica Dreier         F2029        68/94       41:17    8:16       40:45
465   Leslie Sanders         F2029        69/94       41:18    8:16       40:46
466   Larry Hymel            M4049        37/43       41:23    8:17       40:50
467   Cecilia Reeves         F1620        15/21       41:26    8:18       40:28
468   Mirelle Onukwube       F2029        70/94       41:32    8:19       41:32
469   Robin Ryan             F4049        45/86       41:33    8:19       41:04
470   Linsey Williams                       0/0       41:50    8:22       40:56
471   Cris Bryan             F4049        46/86       41:50    8:22       40:56
472   Amber Green            F3039       66/108       41:52    8:23       41:08
473   Jessica Buchanan       F3039       67/108       41:57    8:24       40:24
474   Bryon Harmon           M3039        31/40       42:04    8:25       41:36
475   Brendan Murphy         M3039        32/40       42:09    8:26       41:47
476   Molly Anne Deviney     F1620        16/21       42:09    8:26       41:11
477   Kerry Derrick          F3039       68/108       42:11    8:27       41:02
478   Hyein Ahn              F3039       69/108       42:14    8:27       41:52
479   Tenae Dick             F3039       70/108       42:14    8:27       42:14
480   Jenifer Hanigan        F3039       71/108       42:15    8:27       41:22
481   Sarah Phillips         F0115        42/52       42:15    8:27       41:02
482   Phill Phillips         M4049        38/43       42:20    8:28       41:07
483   Gretchen Winger        F3039       72/108       42:27    8:30       40:54
484   Madison Bell           F2029        71/94       42:33    8:31       41:44
485   Kamryn Kyler           F0115        43/52       42:37    8:32       42:29
486   Nancy Kastning         F3039       73/108       42:46    8:34       41:18
487   Sonia Bordelon         F4049        47/86       42:48    8:34       42:08
488   Michelle Bridges       F4049        48/86       42:48    8:34       42:08
489   Stanley Likens         M6069         8/10       42:50    8:34       42:06
490   Karrie Stutsman        F5059        23/40       42:55    8:35       42:36
491   Christina McKay        F3039       74/108       42:58    8:36       42:50
492   Becky Hull             F2029        72/94       43:09    8:38       43:07
493   Hailey Potter          F0115        44/52       43:19    8:40       43:09
494   Jimmi Woody            F4049        49/86       43:19    8:40       42:37
495   Derrick Luey           M0115        47/52       43:22    8:41       42:30
496   Gayla Thomas           F3039       75/108       43:22    8:41       42:40
497   Jaden Duplois          F0115        45/52       43:23    8:41       43:13
498   Julie Schick           F4049        50/86       43:28    8:42       43:28
499   Jon Clary              M3039        33/40       43:31    8:43       42:54
500   Julie Argo             F3039       76/108       43:34    8:43       42:52

Generated January 11, 2026 at 11:37 PM 5/7



Shamrock the Ville - Mary Martha Outreach - 5k - searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Amy Jump               F3039       77/108       43:35    8:43       42:53
502   Wayne Chapman          M6069         9/10       44:05    8:49       43:21
503   Tiffany Frye           F4049        51/86       44:11    8:51       43:28
504   Tonya Buster           15             1/1       44:23    8:53       42:56
505   Shelly Kite            F4049        52/86       44:26    8:54       43:58
506   Lanishae Manuel        F4049        53/86       44:27    8:54       44:05
507   Rebecca Coast          F2029        73/94       44:35    8:55       43:59
508   Lacey Gailey           F2029        74/94       44:38    8:56       44:00
509   Margaret Deshazo       F6069          5/9       44:43    8:57       44:07
510   Shelley Charles        F4049        54/86       44:43    8:57       44:33
511   Melinda Heyer          F2029        75/94       44:45    8:57       44:07
512   Jarred Johnson         M4049        39/43       45:20    9:04       44:24
513   Brady Townsend         M0115        48/52       45:24    9:05       44:26
514   Brynna Townsend        F0115        46/52       45:27    9:06       44:19
515   Amy Townsend           F3039       78/108       45:29    9:06       44:23
516   Kristine Kurszewski    F2029        76/94       45:29    9:06       44:24
517   Mary Beth Rowley       F4049        55/86       45:34    9:07       45:00
518   Susie Bushyhead        F4049        56/86       45:42    9:09       44:35
519   Jason Townsend         M3039        34/40       45:48    9:10       44:41
520   Misty Gross            F4049        57/86       45:59    9:12       45:13
521   Kelly Gilliland        F5059        24/40       46:00    9:12       45:12
522   Tracy Randall          F4049        58/86       46:03    9:13       45:17
523   Jill Keeler            F4049        59/86       46:04    9:13       45:18
524   Emily Ford             F3039       79/108       46:34    9:19       45:43
525   Crystal Smith          F2029        77/94       46:34    9:19       45:44
526   Tyler Graham           M1620        25/26       46:41    9:21       45:33
527   Pam Cramer             F5059        25/40       46:47    9:22       46:08
528   Tammy Gaff             F4049        60/86       46:48    9:22       46:09
529   Barbara Lundwall       F6069          6/9       46:51    9:23       46:24
530   Kathy Rogers           F5059        26/40       46:59    9:24       46:23
531   Deborah Boruff         F5059        27/40       47:09    9:26       46:20
532   Kymberly Carman        F3039       80/108       47:45    9:33       46:45
533   Sammy Roundtree                       0/0       47:46    9:34       46:54
534   Cathy Roundtree        F6069          7/9       47:47    9:34       46:56
535   Morgan Stefanopoulos   F1620        17/21       47:57    9:36       47:10
536   Rebekah Fairchild      F3039       81/108       47:58    9:36       47:10
537   Larri Piedra           M0115        49/52       48:00    9:36       47:53
538   John Rowley            M5059        18/20       48:04    9:37       47:28
539   Tasha Hollopeter       F5059        28/40       48:04    9:37       47:45
540   Greg Harmon            M3039        35/40       48:15    9:39       47:48
541   Cherie Carrington      F5059        29/40       48:17    9:40       47:08
542   Alicia Murray          F2029        78/94       48:22    9:41       48:07
543   Carrie Hays            F2029        79/94       48:25    9:41       47:42
544   Andrea Edgar           F3039       82/108       48:31    9:43       47:47
545   Stacey Harmon          F2029        80/94       48:31    9:43       48:04
546   Jennifer Varao         F4049        61/86       48:34    9:43       47:46
547   Julie Thompson         F3039       83/108       48:34    9:43       47:44
548   Janet Allen            F5059        30/40       48:42    9:45       48:33
549   Kassia Barnett         F3039       84/108       48:42    9:45       48:34
550   Kacie Sutherland       F2029        81/94       49:20    9:52       48:37
551   Edwina Roller          F5059        31/40       49:22    9:53       48:27
552   Tracy Rollins          F4049        62/86       49:34    9:55       48:30
553   Deedee Toro            F4049        63/86       49:35    9:55       48:54
554   Janelle Swart          F3039       85/108       49:37    9:56       48:35
555   Candice Wickham        F4049        64/86       49:37    9:56       48:34
556   Baylee Flenniken       F1620        18/21       49:52    9:59       49:08
557   Austin Miller          M4049        40/43       49:52    9:59       49:08
558   Kelli Flenniken        F2029        82/94       49:52    9:59       49:08
559   Natalie Messick        F3039       86/108       49:59   10:00       48:58
560   Carrie Kyrouac         F4049        65/86       49:59   10:00       48:48
561   Jessica South          F4049        66/86       49:59   10:00       48:58
562   Anna Rhodes            F2029        83/94       50:01   10:01       49:25
563   Ethan King             M0115        50/52       50:09   10:02       48:52
564   Sara King              F3039       87/108       50:09   10:02       48:52
565   Shelby Garrison        F3039       88/108       50:15   10:03       50:15
566   Brianda Medlin         F0115        47/52       50:28   10:06       50:08
567   Chase Lattesty                        0/0       50:28   10:06       50:08
568   Tessa White            F0115        48/52       50:29   10:06       49:14
569   Robert Husse           M4049        41/43       50:32   10:07       49:28
570   Alice Hussey           F3039       89/108       50:34   10:07       49:29
571   Amanda Linehan         F2029        84/94       50:40   10:08       49:48
572   Sherry Bates           F3039       90/108       50:50   10:10       50:50
573   Eli King               M0115        51/52       50:53   10:11       49:34
574   Jr King                M3039        36/40       50:53   10:11       49:33
575   Kelly McCracken        F4049        67/86       51:11   10:15       51:11
576   Denise Tipton          F4049        68/86       51:14   10:15       50:22
577   Amanda Powell          F3039       91/108       51:17   10:16       50:17
578   Elizabeth Vandeventer  F5059        32/40       51:28   10:18       50:24
579   Toni Cummins           F5059        33/40       51:45   10:21       50:51
580   Jackie Piel            F5059        34/40       51:45   10:21       50:50
581   Michelle Ross          F2029        85/94       51:53   10:23       51:53
582   Felicia Shepard        F0115        49/52       51:53   10:23       50:42
583   Justin Ross            M3039        37/40       51:54   10:23       51:54
584   Rachel Graham          F0115        50/52       51:54   10:23       51:54
585   Kara Leib                             0/0       52:01   10:25       50:53
586   Brian Corder           M3039        38/40       52:09   10:26       51:14
587   Stacy Corder           F3039       92/108       52:11   10:27       51:16
588   Erin Deviney           F2029        86/94       52:26   10:30       51:27
589   Barbara Hood           F5059        35/40       52:33   10:31       52:33
590   Sandra Hull            F5059        36/40       52:44   10:33       51:40
591   Heather White          F4049        69/86       52:46   10:34       51:41
592   Kacy Medlin            F4049        70/86       52:50   10:34       51:54
593   Sandi Willcox          F4049        71/86       52:50   10:34       51:54
594   Lorene Sandwith        F3039       93/108       52:50   10:34       51:41
595   Cindy Vallaster        F6069          8/9       53:06   10:38       51:47
596   Emily Goodwin          F3039       94/108       53:07   10:38       51:47
597   Lindsay Vallaster      F3039       95/108       53:07   10:38       51:47
598   Suzanne Jette          F3039       96/108       53:12   10:39       52:45
599   Tim Duhon              M3039        39/40       53:12   10:39       52:45
600   Troy Martin            M2029        34/34       53:29   10:42       52:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Deedee Wells           F4049        72/86       53:36   10:44       52:48
602   Leslie Ruckman         F4049        73/86       53:36   10:44       52:49
603   Jennifer Leib          F3039       97/108       53:39   10:44       52:32
604   Shawn Papinchock       M5059        19/20       53:56   10:48       53:21
605   Zachary Papinchock     M1620        26/26       53:57   10:48       53:21
606   Amy Gailey             F4049        74/86       54:07   10:50       53:30
607   Rondalyn Reynolds      F5059        37/40       54:07   10:50       53:30
608   Rylee Townsend         F0115        51/52       54:09   10:50       53:12
609   Deanna Rackliff        F4049        75/86       54:11   10:51       53:32
610   Joy Butcher            F5059        38/40       54:11   10:51       53:32
611   Ted Pugh               M4049        42/43       54:20   10:52       53:41
612   Abbie Beaston                         0/0       54:28   10:54       53:33
613   Kelly Pugh             F4049        76/86       54:29   10:54       53:49
614   Pamala Carter          F5059        39/40       54:30   10:54       53:51
615   Darla Burwell          F4049        77/86       54:32   10:55       52:55
616   Katherine Powell       F3039       98/108       54:33   10:55       53:32
617   Reva Pratt             F5059        40/40       54:54   10:59       54:54
618   Janell Ballew          F4049        78/86       54:54   10:59       54:54
619   Mary Daly              F4049        79/86       55:05   11:01       55:05
620   Shelly Beaston                        0/0       55:09   11:02       54:14
621   Tara Owens             F2029        87/94       55:18   11:04       55:18
622   Shavana Brown          F3039       99/108       55:18   11:04       55:18
623   Sophia Mackey          F1620        19/21       55:25   11:05       54:28
624   Amanda Gurley          F2029        88/94       55:26   11:06       54:28
625   Lacey Gurley           F2029        89/94       55:26   11:06       54:29
626   Natalie Pittser        F0115        52/52       55:56   11:12       55:35
627   Samantha Echaves       F2029        90/94       55:57   11:12       55:12
628   Melissa Keller         F3039      100/108       55:57   11:12       55:12
629   Leesa Cox              F2029        91/94       56:02   11:13       55:11
630   Anne Johnson           F4049        80/86       56:12   11:15       55:15
631   Britini Thomas         F1620        20/21       56:13   11:15       55:13
632   Julie Johnson          F2029        92/94       56:14   11:15       55:15
633   Pamala Consedine       F4049        81/86       56:15   11:15       55:17
634   Beejay David           F4049        82/86       56:15   11:15       55:19
635   Heather Pittser        F3039      101/108       57:10   11:26       56:14
636   Linda Welch            F6069          9/9       57:11   11:27       56:14
637   Emily Halford          F4049        83/86       57:16   11:28       56:10
638   Lisa Grayson           F3039      102/108       57:17   11:28       56:12
639   Alexandria Means       F3039      103/108       57:45   11:33       56:41
640   Susan Moore            M6069        10/10       57:59   11:36       56:52
641   Traci McKee            F3039      104/108       58:02   11:37       56:52
642   Kirsten Minton         F3039      105/108       58:16   11:40       56:52
643   Rhea Rall              F3039      106/108       58:17   11:40       58:17
644   Morgan Kent                           0/0       58:22   11:41       57:10
645   Tami Brinkman          F4049        84/86       58:23   11:41       57:10
646   Stacy Sutherland       F4049        85/86       58:57   11:48       58:12
647   Thomas Means           M3039        40/40       59:02   11:49       57:57
648   Chance Derryberry      M0115        52/52       59:29   11:54       59:17
649   Uncle Mike             M5059        20/20       59:30   11:54       59:19
650   Tara Gray              F2029        93/94       59:35   11:55       59:13
651   Deana Walker           F3039      107/108     1:00:23   12:05     1:00:23
652   Heidi Griffith         F2029        94/94     1:00:25   12:05       59:24
653   John McKee             M4049        43/43     1:01:29   12:18     1:00:15
654   Leah Alexander         F3039      108/108     1:01:50   12:22     1:00:46
655   Brecca Nwaukwa         F4049        86/86     1:03:44   12:45     1:03:17
656   Nicole Reynolds        F1620        21/21     1:06:53   13:23     1:06:53
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